•	Meets EISA requirements
•	Classic shapes: A, B, G, R & BR
•	Up to 41% energy savings over
standard full wattage lamps
•	Dimmable down to 0%
•	99+ CRI
•	Instant on/cold start
•	Mercury-free

						      CL=Clear
						      MSSW=Modified Spectrum Soft White
Ordering Guide
Catalog #		  Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Specification Data
Ordering Information
							       Average			   Est. Yearly
  Item 	 Ordering 					     Lumen	 Rated	 Replaced	 Life in	 Energy
Number	 Abbreviation	 Bulb	 Watts	 Base	 Finish	 Rating	 Life (hrs.)	 Wattage	 Years	 Costs	 CCT	 CRI
 19008	 28A/HAL/SSW/2 120V	 A19	 28	 Medium	 SSW	 455	 1,000	 40	 0.9	 $3.37	 2850K	 100
 52190 	 28A/HAL/SSW/4 120V 	 A19 	 28 	 Medium	 SSW	 455 	 1,000 	 40	 0.9	 $3.37 	 2850K 	 100
 52549 	 28A/HAL/CL/2 120V 	 A19 	 28 	 Medium	 CL	 465 	 1,000 	 40	 0.9	 $3.37 	 2850K 	 100
 50047	 28A/HAL/DL/MSSW/4 120V	 A19	 28	 Medium	 MSSW	 380	 2,000	 40	 1.8	 $3.37	 2700K	 99
 52556 	 40A/HAL/IR/SW/TL/2 120V 	 A19 	 40 	 Medium	 SW	 800 	 3,000 	 60	 2.7	 $4.82 	 2850K 	 100
 19009	 43A/HAL/SSW/2 120V	 A19	 43	 Medium	 SSW	 785	 1,000	 60	 0.9	 $5.18	 2900K	 100
 50005 	 43A/HAL/SSW/4 120V 	 A19 	 43 	 Medium	 SSW	 785 	 1,000 	 60	 0.9	 $5.18 	 2900K 	 100
 51210	 43A/HAL/SW/8 120V	 A19	 43	 Medium	 SW	 785	 1,000	 60	 0.9	 $5.18	 2900K	 100
 52550 	 43A/HAL/CL/2 120V 	 A19 	 43 	 Medium	 CL	 800 	 1,000 	 60	 0.9	 $5.18 	 2900K 	 100
 50046	 43A/HAL/DL/MSSW/4 120V	 A19	 43	 Medium	 MSSW	 680	 2,000	 60	 1.8	 $5.18	 2750K	 99
 52554 	 53A/HAL/SSW/2 120V 	 A19	 53 	 Medium	 SSW	 1050 	 1,000 	 75	 0.9	 $6.38 	 2950K 	 100
 50018 	 53A/HAL/SSW/4 120V 	 A19 	 53 	 Medium	 SSW	 1050 	 1,000 	 75	 0.9	 $6.38 	 2950K 	 100
 52555 	 53A/HAL/CL/2 120V 	 A19 	 53 	 Medium	 CL	 1050 	 1,000 	 75	 0.9	 $6.38 	 2950K 	 100
 50045	 53A/HAL/DL/MSSW/4 120V	 A19	 53	 Medium	 MSSW	 880	 2,000	 75	 1.8	 $6.38	 2775K	 99